
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – June 2023 

 

Week 23 
 

Week 24 
 

Week 25 
 

Week 26 
 

Week 27 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (02.06.25) 

Melon salad with mint 

Couscous with ratatouille 

and merguez 

 
Monday (09.06.25) 

Bank Holiday 

ylaa closed 

 
Monday (16.06.25) 

Feta salad 

Gnocchi with homemade 
pesto and salad garnish 

 
Monday (23.06.25) 

Egg salad  

Zucchini fritters with 
parsley potatoes 

 
Monday (30.06.25) 

Tomato cream soup 

Swedish herring salad 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (03.06.25) 

Corn salad 

Äggakaka (Swedish 
pancakes with 
cranberries) 

 
Tuesday (10.06.25) 

Coleslaw 

Polenta with seasonal 
vegetables 
           

 
Tuesday (17.06.25) 

Pea salad 

Lentil Dahl with Rice 

 
Tuesday (24.06.25) 

Carrot salad with apple 
slices 

Parmesan balls with 
tomatoes 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (04.06.25) 

Chickpea salad 

Gratinated ravioli with 
salad garnish 

 
Wednesday (11.06.25) 

Tomato and 
Mozzarella Salad 

Pytt i Panna (Swedish 
potato pan with veal) 

 
Wednesday (18.06.25) 

Radish salad  

Homemade spaetzli with 
seasonal vegetables 

 
Wednesday (25.06.25) 

Cucumber salad 

Chicken picatta with 
pasta and tomato sauce 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (05.06.25) 

Rice salad 

Crunchy wings with dip 
and baked potatoes 
 

 
Thursday (12.06.25) 

Pasta a la Napoli 

Fruit salad 

 
Thursday (19.06.25) 

Cucumber salad 

Köttbullar with 
pressed potatoes  
 

 
Thursday (26.06.25) 

Lettuce 

Oven-fresh aubergine 
gratin 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (06.06.25) 

Celery Salad 

Fried rice with vegetables 
and egg 
 

 
Friday (13.06.25) 

Carrot salad  

Chicken nuggets with 
homemade French fries 

 
Friday (20.06.25) 

Lettuce 

Salmon lasagna with 
vegetables 

 
Friday (27.06.25) 

Lentil salad 

Kroppkaka (stuffed 
Swedish potato 
dumplings) 

 
 

 
  

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Sweden 

 


